	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR 12A 480VAC 65VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 180.06000 (This price is for reference only)
		 2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
1455NBY-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLAS YELLOW 10/PACK
1200720000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE KTB QL 624520 S4E0
RCHD1910GF1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 18.9X10.4X0.5" BLUE
1436220 Phoenix Contact  SENSOR/ACTUATOR CABLE 4POS 15 M
H6BBT-10104-Y7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065Y/H2788TR 4"
09470300026 Harting  RJI KAB 1XIP20 GEW270 22/7 2
C2PXS-2406G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP24S/AE24G/X
H0PPS-1636G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP16S/AE16G/HDP16S
A3CKB-4036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - AKC40B/AE40M/APK40B
VP6GNX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 6' GREEN
3077 BK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 100'
PWM0819 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG GREEN 100'
7131 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG BLUE 1000'
TM3S8-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE MOUNT #8 SCREW
878516-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
0817387 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE YELLOW
M200X050ACT Panduit Corp  MARKER PLATE THERMAL TRANS
TSRP2I-36 HellermannTyton  1-1/4" END CAP RACEWAY IVORY
1485E9Q Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY 90 DEG OUTSDE OPENG 8X8"
IUG2-1REC4-26282-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0915043 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 6A 250VAC 65VDC
APGN66-29551-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
295-5111-2522-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
TA35-EBDTF200C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 240VAC 60VDC
1492-CB1G030-N Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 3A 277VAC 65VDC
LR601003C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR CART 600V 100A CHASSIS
0034.6703 Schurter Inc  MTS 63MA 250V FST 18.8MM PC
GMD-1.25-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.25A 250V T-LAG GLS UL CSA
2027-23-C10 Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
SMD1210P050TFA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 500MA 13.2V 1210
5.0SMLJ30CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC SMCJ
P6KE440A-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 376VWM 600VC DO15
RCLAMP3324T.TCT Semtech  TVS DIODE 3.3VWM 10.5VC
20KPA240C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 240VWM 406.35VC P600
DT1042-04SO-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9VC SOT26
SA22AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC AXIAL
MA3075WALT1G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 6.5VWM SOT23
MXLSMCJLCE130A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 130VWM 209VC DO214AB
SM8S33A-E3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 59VC DO218AB
TVB025RSC-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 25V DO-214AA
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  keywords
	    	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  E-T-A
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  pdf
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  datasheet
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  price
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  distributor
	electronic components 2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  Circuit Protection
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  Circuit Breakers
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A  CIR BRKR 12A 480VAC 65VDC
	2210-S221-P1M3-H0-12A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .